
Important Indications
- most sensitive parameter for acute rejection in transplantation
- enhanced sensitivity for acute infection
- enhanced sensitivity for chronic inflammatory diseases (e.g. rheumatoid arthritis;

osteoarthritis)

- easy to use
- fast
- precise
- reliable
- sensitive
- specific

Rapid and reliable determination
- short assay duration (6 min)
- easy to run due to automated processing
- automatic dilution until the result is obtained no subsequent 

retesting is necessary
- can be run in conjunction with all other assays on the BN II

N Latex SAA
Enhanced sensitivity for early detection
of inflammation



The Precision you want
Intra assay precision BN II (n=20)

Sample

Control 1
Control 1a
Control 2
Control 2a
Sample 29
Sample 31

Minimum 
(mg/L)

8.82
9.28
9.69
9.87
8.94

131

Mean 
(mg/L)

9.48
10.11
10.57
10.8
10.27

145.2

Maximum 
(mg/L)

9.95
10.7
11.5
11.3
11.4

155.0

CV %

3.83
3.64
3.94
3.35
4.73
5.05

Sample 

Control 1
Control 1a
Control 2
Control 2a
Sample 29
Sample 31

Minimum 
(mg/L)

11.43
10.48
11.20
10.94
11.94

138.33

Mean 
(mg/L)

11.96
11.11
12.29
11.55
13.20

149.25

Maximum 
(mg/L)

12.62
11.65
13.51
12.18
14.90

160.45

CV %

3.40
3.07
6.68
4.06
6.90
4.19

Inter assay precision BN II (n=10)
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Sample
Initial measuring range

Reference range
Analytical sensitivity
Test duration

Serum*
3.0 - 200 mg/L (1:400 dilution)
0.75 - 50 mg/L (1:100 dilution)
6.8 mg/L (95th perentile)
0.75 mg/L
6 min
* Plasma suitability to be determined

Product code:  OQMP 11

N Latex SAA 3x35
the easy and rapid assay for the determination of Serum Amyloid A in human
serum
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